(17:13) VICTORY CONCEPT INDUSTRIES Ltd. ON CEPT INDU
DE NTED PART
VC901 GMRS Part List
COMP NO. DESCRIPTION                  UN IT QTY. PER
------------------- ------------------------------- -- ---------
G2MOSSY         LIF UNG GAMEWINNER GMRS RADIO   PC
TWI N PACK MOSSY OAK FINISH US
A-901LFUS-G2AP0 ELECTRICAL PARTS FOR PC 1
LF901US-G2
402-74761100700 E.CAP 47uF 10V +-20% PC 2
403-722711007SF E.CAP 220uF 10V +-20% MINI PC 2
SIZE : 5MM X 11MM
403-81071100700 E.CAP 100uF 10V +-20% MINI PC 2
411-040201050MU CHIP CAP 0402 1PF 50V +-0.25PF PC 6
NPO(GRP1555C1H1R0CZ01E) Murata
411-040202050MU CHIP CAP 0402 2PF 50V +-0.25PF PC 6
NPO(GRP1555C1H2R0CZ01E) Murata
411-040202250MU CHIP CAP 0402 2.2PF 50V+-0.25P PC 2
NPO(GRP1555C1H2R2CZ01E) Murata
411-040205050MU CHIP CAP 0402 5PF 50V +-0.25PF PC 6
NPO(GRP1555C1H5R0CZ01E) Murata
411-040207050MU CHIP CAP 0402 7PF 50V +-0.5PF PC 4
NPO(GRP1555C1H7R0DZ01E) Murata
411-040208050MU CHIP CAP 0402 8PF 50V +-0.5P PC 4
NPO(GRP1555C1H8R0DZ01E) Murata
411-040210050MU CHIP CAP 0402 10PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 6
NPO(GRP1555C1H100JZ01E) Murata
411-040210150MU CHIP CAP 0402 100PF 50V +-5% PC 4
NPO(GRP1555C1H101JD01E) Murata
411-040210250MU CHIP CAP 0402 1000PF 50V +-10% PC 16
X7R(GRP155R71H102KA01E) Murata
411-040210316MU CHIP CAP 0402 10NF 16V +-10% PC 24
X7R(GRP155R71C103KA01E) Murata
411-040210416MU CHIP CAP 0402 100NF 16V +80-20 PC 34
Y5V(GRP155F51C104ZA01E) Murata
411-040212250MU CHIP CAP 0402 1200PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H122KA01E) Murata
411-040215050MU CHIP CAP 0402 15PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 6
NPO(GRP1555C1H150JZ01E) Murata
411-040218050MU CHIP CAP 0402 18PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 2
NPO(GRP1555C1H180JZ01E) Murata
411-040218125MU CHIP CAP 0402 180PF 25V CG+-5% PC 60
NPO(GRP1555C1E181JD01E) Murata
411-040218316MU CHIP CAP 0402 18NF 16V +-10% PC 6
X7R(GRP155R71C183KA01E) Murata
411-040222050MU CHIP CAP 0402 22PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 2
NPO(GRP1555C1H220JZ01E) Murata
411-040222250MU CHIP CAP 0402 2200PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H222KA01E) Murata
411-040222316MU CHIP CAP 0402 22NF 16V +-10% PC 10
X7R(GRP155R71C223KA01E) Murata
411-040227050MU CHIP CAP 0402 27PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 4
NPO(GRP1555C1H270JZ01E) Murata
411-040227250MU CHIP CAP 0402 2700PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H272KA01E) Murata
411-040230050MU CHIP CAP 0402 30PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 2
NPO(GRP1555C1H300JZ01E) Murata
411-040233150MU CHIP CAP 0402 330PF 50V +-10% PC 4
X7R(GRP155R71H331KA01E) Murata
411-040233250MU CHIP CAP 0402 3300PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H332KA01E) Murata
411-040233316MU CHIP CAP 0402 33NF 16V +80-20% PC 4
X7R(GRP155R71C333ZA01E) Murata
411-040239150MU CHIP CAP 0402 390PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H391KA01E) Murata
411-040239250MU CHIP CAP 0402 3900PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H392KA01E) Murata
411-040247050MU CHIP CAP 0402 47PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 4
NPO(GRP1555C1H470JZ01E) Murata
411-040247225MU CHIP CAP 0402 4700PF 25V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71E472KA01E) Murata
411-040247316MU CHIP CAP 0402 47NF 16V +80-20% PC 2
Y5V(GRP155F51C473ZA01E) Murata
411-040256150MU CHIP CAP 0402 560PF 50V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71H561KA01E) Murata
411-040268050MU CHIP CAP 0402 68PF 50V C0G+-5% PC 2
NPO(GRP1555C1H680JD01E) Murata
411-040268150MU CHIP CAP 0402 680PF 50V +-10% PC 6
X7R(GRP155R71H681KA01E) Murata
411-040268225MU CHIP CAP 0402 6800PF 25V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71E682KA01E) Murata
411-040282225MU CHIP CAP 0402 8200PF 25V +-10% PC 2
X7R(GRP155R71E822KA01E) Murata
419-0603105Z100 CHIP CAP 0603 1uF Y5V +80-20% PC 4
10V
419-0603154K100 CHIP CAP 0603 150NF X7R +-10% PC 2
10V
419-0603224K100 CHIP CAP 0603 220NF X7R +-10% PC 2
10V
419-0805225Z160 CHIP CAP 0805 2.2uF Y5V +80-20 PC 6
16V
420-0603K022200 CHIP NTC THERMISTORS 0603 2K2 PC 2
+-10% (TBPS1S222K410H5)
421-0603F024300 CHIP RES 0603 24K +-1% PC 4
421-0603F047300 CHIP RES 0603 47K +-1% PC 4
421-0603F820300 CHIP RES 0603 820K +-1% PC 2
421-0603F910300 CHIP RES 0603 910K +-1% PC 2
421-0603J000000 CHIP RES 0603 0 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J001200 CHIP RES 0603 1.2 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J010000 CHIP RES 0603 10 OHM +-5% PC 6
421-0603J010100 CHIP RES 0603 100 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J010200 CHIP RES 0603 1K +-5% PC 10
421-0603J010300 CHIP RES 0603 10K +-5% PC 32
421-0603J010400 CHIP RES 0603 100K +-5% PC 40
421-0603J010500 CHIP RES 0603 1M +-5% PC 6
421-0603J012200 CHIP RES 0603 1.2K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J012300 CHIP RES 0603 12K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J012400 CHIP RES 0603 120K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J015100 CHIP RES 0603 150 OHM +-5% PC 2
421-0603J015200 CHIP RES 0603 1.5K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J015300 CHIP RES 0603 15K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J015400 CHIP RES 0603 150K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J015500 CHIP RES 0603 1.5M +-5% PC 2
421-0603J018200 CHIP RES 0603 1.8K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J018300 CHIP RES 0603 18K +-5% PC 10
421-0603J018400 CHIP RES 0603 180K +-5% PC 10
421-0603J022100 CHIP RES 0603 220 OHM +-5% PC 6
421-0603J022200 CHIP RES 0603 2.2K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J022300 CHIP RES 0603 22K +-5% PC 18
421-0603J022500 CHIP RES 0603 2.2M +-5% PC 2
421-0603J027100 CHIP RES 0603 270 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J027200 CHIP RES 0603 2.7K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J027300 CHIP RES 0603 27K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J027400 CHIP RES 0603 270K +-5% PC 2
421-0603J033000 CHIP RES 0603 33 OHM +-5% PC 2
421-0603J033200 CHIP RES 0603 3.3K +-5% PC 6
421-0603J033300 CHIP RES 0603 33K +-5% PC 10
421-0603J033400 CHIP RES 0603 330K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J039100 CHIP RES 0603 390 OHM +-5% PC 2
421-0603J039200 CHIP RES 0603 3.9K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J047100 CHIP RES 0603 470 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J047200 CHIP RES 0603 4.7K +-5% PC 18
421-0603J047300 CHIP RES 0603 47K +-5% PC 16
421-0603J047400 CHIP RES 0603 470K +-5% PC 6
421-0603J056300 CHIP RES 0603 56K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J068200 CHIP RES 0603 6.8K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J068300 CHIP RES 0603 68K +-5% PC 8
421-0603J068400 CHIP RES 0603 680K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J082000 CHIP RES 0603 82 OHM +-5% PC 4
421-0603J082200 CHIP RES 0603 8.2K +-5% PC 4
421-0603J082400 CHIP RES 0603 820K +-5% PC 4
434-11001250911 CHIP TRIMMER CAP. 10PF 25V NPO PC 2
+100 -0%  CTZ3S-10A-W1-PF
444-5103AC3304 CHIP TRIMMER POTENTIOMETER 10K PC 4
'C3304 SERIES' LINEAR (B TYPE)
445-45500K-2 QUAD COIL 5DL-C5001S 455KHz PC 2
5MM 'HAN TELECOM'
446-039-0603J CHIP INDUCTORS 0603 3.9NH +-5% PC 2
ELJRE3N9JF2 'PANASONIC'
446-102-0603K CHIP COIL 1000NH CIL10J1R0KNC PC 2
+/-5% 'SAMSUNG'
446-120-1608J CHIP COIL 12NH HK1608-12NJ-T PC 2
446-150-1608J CHIP COIL 15NH HK1608-15NJ-T PC 8
446-220-1608J CHIP COIL 22NH HK1608-22NJ-T PC 2
446-330-1608J CHIP COIL 33NH HK1608-33NJ-T PC 2
447-1103-02 AIR SPRING COIL ER0.3*1.1*3T PC 2
447-1203-02 AIR SPRING COIL ER0.3*1.2*3T PC 2
447-1204-02 AIR SPRING COIL E2L0.3*1.2*4T PC 6
447-1207-02 AIR SPRING COIL E2L0.3*1.2*7T PC 2
450-03904004PH TR. NPN PMBT3904 (SMD) SOT23 PC 22
'PHILIPS'
450-05066Y04TA TR. NPN 2SC5066(Y) SOT23 (SMD) PC 12
'TOSHIBA'
450-05084Y04TA TR. NPN 2SC5084(Y) SOT23 (SMD) PC 2
'TOSHIBA'
451-00143ZKBPH TR. PNP PDTA143ZK (SMD)SOT-346 PC 10
'PHILIPS'
451-02907AL4MC TR. PNP MMBT2907ALT1 (SMD) PC 2
SOT23 'MOTOROLA'
452-05510279NE N-CHANNEL MOSFET NE5510279A PC 2
(Package 79A) 'NEC'
453-008825B0ASS I.C. S1T8825B 16-TSSOP-0044 PC 2
'SAMSUNG' S1T8825B01-R0B0
453-87CP2100DTA I.C. TMP87CP21C MCU 'TOSHIBA' PC 2
(DICE P/N: JT5AW1-4KP3)
453-CSC386008HW I.C. CSC386 8-SOP-225'HAI WAI' PC 2
453-DBL324V08DW I.C. S324V 'DAEWOO' SOP PC 4
453-KA3361ED8SS I.C. KA3361ED 'SAMSUNG' SOP PC 2
(S1T3361D01)
454-021400 VARACTOR DIODE 1SV214 PC 6
454-035500 SWITCHING DIODE 1SS355 PC 2
454-035600 PIN DIODE 1SS356TW11 SOD-323 PC 6
456-400400 DIODE 1N4004 PC 2
456-414800-SMD DIODE LL4148-TR (SMD) PC 4
458-0250036-1TX VOLTAGE REGULATOR XC6204B362MR PC 2
3.6V 'TOREX'(SOT-23-5)
459-45000K011HD FILTER LTM450GW PC 2
461-00419M000AI CRYSTAL 4.194304MHz PC 2
AEI-04194304-18-9-B-H 'AEI'
461-02125M011CM CRYSTAL 21.25MHz 'COMMUTEK' PC 2
"CMT P/N: CPBK"
463-02170M021CM CRYSTAL FILTER 21.7MHz PC 2
"CMT P/N: CRBE" 'COMMUTEK'
463-46500M011AI SAW FILTER SF465 (F11) 465MHz PC 2
'AEI'
466-0304GDXGGDC LED 2.9MM 304GDX GREEN LED PC 2
470-0805-1220G0 LED 0805 C1220VGC (GREEN) J&K PC 2
SUPER BRIGHT
471-TS0011140RB TACT SWITCH TS-1138V PC 2
476-013-RB STEREO PHONE JACK 2.5MM PC 2
ST-3001R-05
477-015-00 DC JACK DS-213-3 1.3MM PC 2
'RAINBOW'
478-16-WL CONDENSER MIC. OF946PH-44 PC 2
481-30008-025SG MYLAR SPEAKER 30MM 8 OHM 0.25W PC 2
30A00825(1)-0111D'SMART GLORY'
492-901GSM0 MAIN BOARD 4 LAYER T=1.0MM PC 2
FR-4 GOLD PLATED
530-012SA LCD DISPLAY SAS-1047-V00 PC 2
'SAS'
551-04-00 RUBBER CONNECTOR L20 X H5.1 X PC 2
W1.8MM PITCH=0.18MM LG TYPE
598-260600U Jumper Wire.#26 60mm Black UL PC 2
598-261002U Jumper Wire.#26 100mm Red UL PC 2
598-300404U Jumper Wire.#30 40mm Yellow UL PC 4
M-LF901USG2MS0A GROUP ASSB. LF901US-G2 MOSSY PC 1
FOR MECH. PARTS
A-901LFUS-G2CCA CASING COMMON FOR LF901US-G2 PC 1
122-901PVCSH-01 PVC SHEET PC 2
122-901PVCSH-02 PVC SHEET 25 X 13mm T=0.1mm PC 2
195-01230-00001 FELT PAPER DIA 30 MM NO.1065B PC 2
BLACK
50-901-03 SPRING ANTENNA PC 2
51-90130 RUB K-PAD 901 BLACK S/S:UP/DN PC 2
62-F3S262005-01 CUSHION-FOAM 26x20x5MM IVORY PC 2
SINGLE SIDE STICKER
62-S9R181803-01 CUSHION-SPONGE 18x18x3MM PC 2
WHITE SINGLE SIDE STICKER
62-S9R403505-01 SPONGE 40x35x5MM WHITE SINGLE PC 2
SIDE STICKER
69-901-01 SPECIAL MACHINE SCREW M4 PC 2
NI-PLATED
70-BH2A12008043 SCREW 2 x 8 BH/A (D=4.3MM) PC 4
70-BH2A12015043 SCREW 2 x 15 BH/A (D=4.3MM) PC 4
70-PH2A12612045 SCREW 2.6 x 12 PA (D=4.5MM) PC 4
70-PH2T12610045 SCREW 2.6 x 10 PT (D=4MM) PC 4
77-90110-B2 BATT.CONTACT (+) BRASS NICKEL PC 2
78-90110-B2 BATT.CONTACT (-) W/SPRING PC 2
BRASS NICKEL
79-90110-B2 BATT.CONTACT SPRING(+/-) UPPER PC 2
79-90120-B2 BATT.CONTACT SPRING (+/-) LEFT PC 2
LOWER BRASS NICKEL
79-90130-B2 BATT.CONTACT SPRING (+/-)RIGHT PC 2
LOWER BRASS NICKEL
87-DOORAXIS-01 BATTERY DOOR CLIP AXIS NICKEL PC 2
88-90103-01 O-AMP SHIELD CAN PC 2
88-90104-01 VCO SHIELD CAN PC 2
A-901LFUSG2CMSA CASING PLASTIC - MOSSY PC 1
1-901-ANTENA-01 ANTENNA TUBE #BLACK (PU)P-0355 PC 2
1-901-BATDOR-05 BATTERY-DOOR MOSSY PC 2
1-901-BRACKE-03 BRACKET-BACK LIGHT GREY#207859 PC 2
ABS P-0360
1-901-BRKPCB-02 BRACKET-PCB BLACK NICKEL ABS PC 2
1-901-CABBOT-05 CAB BOT MOSSY PC 2
1-901-CABTOP-05 CAB TOP MOSSY PC 2
1-901-CLIPBE-04 CLIP-BELT MOSSY PC 2
1-901-CLIPDR-05 CLIP-BATTERY DOOR MOSSY ABS PC 2
1-901-COVER--08 CABINET TOP COVER MOSSY ABS PC 2
P-0361
1-901-COVMIC-01 COVER-MIC BLACK KRATOND P-0359 PC 2
1-901-HOLDER-01 LED HOLDER BLACK ABS P-0365 PC 2
1-901-KNOBTA-01 KNOB-PUSH/TALK BLACK KRATOND PC 2
P-0358
1-901-LENSCO-01 LENS COVER CLEAR W/BLACK(HIPS) PC 2
P-0367
1-901-LIGHTB-01 BACK LIGHT CLEAR HI-PS P-0362 PC 2
1-901-PLATE--01 PLATE FOR PTT KNOB BLACK ABS PC 2
P-0369
ISSUE DATE : 20/09/2003